
50 cc
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 5 Sullivan Martinek 1 1

2 321 Ezekiel Anschutz 2 2

3 17 Logan Kapinos 3 3

4 24 Vaughn Wallace 4 4

5 741 Pryor Pulley 5 5

6 719 Dax Passineau 6 6

7 2 Liam Koltz 7 7

50 Senior
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 335 Malachi Anschutz 1 1

2 5 Jack Jensen 4 2

3 113 Madden Kofler 2 4

4 32 Braxton Bradley 5 3

5 325 Remington Pulley 3 5

6 17 Logan Kapinos 8 6

7 418 Sawyer Klein 6 8

8 123 Easton Yindra 9 7

9 243 Lucas Jensen 7 9

10 741 Pryor Pulley 12 10

11 219 Logan Cheske 10 13

12 71 Ashley Knoll 14 11

13 321 Ezekiel Anschutz 13 12

14 24 Vaughn Wallace 11 14

15 719 Dax Passineau 15 15



65
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 51 Kole Kielpikowski 1 1

2 811 Jerry Machak 2 2

3 44 Cole Kapinos 4 3

4 52 Lincoln Koch 3 5

5 273 Ian Schmitt 7 4

6 29 Riley Alberg 5 6

7 325 Remington Pulley 6 7

8 243 Lucas Jensen 9 8

9 32 Braxton Bradley 8 10

10 418 Sawyer Klein 11 9

11 113 Madden Kofler 10 11

85
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 225 Kyler Kubec 1 1

2 69 Ryder Smidel 2 2

3 155 Aaron Lohrey 5 3

4 721 Davin Witte 4 4

5 51 Kole Kielpikowski 3 5

6 131 Kollin Kropp 7 6

7 127 Taeten Havlovitz 6 8

8 277 Jacob Denor 9 9

9 2 Travis Knoll 8 11

10 777 Cullen Zellner 14 7

11 811 Jerry Machak 11 10

12 110 Kipton Welsing 10 13

13 27 Vayda Wilson 13 12

14 562 Harrison Koch 12 15

15 13 Joseph Denor 15 17

16 999 Carter Schneider 17 16

17 100 Gary Landolt 20 14

18 220 Mitchell Cherovsky 16 18

19 52 Lincoln Koch 18 20

20 119 Ariana Jones 19 21

21 44 Cole Kapinos 21 19

22 28 Rhett Schneider 22 22



Women's
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 27 Vayda Wilson 1 1

2 930 Gloria Skenandore 3 2

3 119 Ariana Jones 2 3

150AB
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 225 Kyler Kubec 1 1

150C
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 69 Ryder Smidel 1 1

2 930x Thaddeus Sahs 2 2

3 51 Kole Kielpikowski 4 3

4 721 Davin Witte 3 4

5 131 Kollin Kropp 5 6

6 12 Jacob Denor 8 5

7 128 Brayden Welsing 7 9

8 777 Cullen Zellner 6 10

9 155 Aaron Lohrey 10 7

10 127 Taeten Havlovitz 9 11

11 2 Travis Knoll 14 8

12 118 Logan Sakovitz 11 12

13 930 Gloria Skenandore 12 13

14 562 Harrison Koch 16 14

15 28x Kipton Welsing 15 15

16 43 Gavin Zellner 13 20

17 400 Lannon Kalies 17 17

18 220 Mitchell Cherovsky 18 18

19 999 Carter Schneider 19 19

20 13 Unknown Rider 100 16

21 1 Joseph Denor 20 100



250AB
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 221 Reed Klinger 1 1

2 113 Adam Peterson 3 2

3 194 Tyler Schubort 2 3

4 21 Brady Wilson 5 4

5 59 Cutter Wilson 4 6

6 20 Justin Eckardt 6 5

7 7 TJ Havlovitz 7 7

250C
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 221 Nick Kurth 2 1

2 15 Caeden Teichroew 1 2

3 950 Teddy Dhein 4 3

4 86 Kolton Nelson 3 7

5 347 Brandon Giese 7 4

6 911 Randal Sahs 8 5

7 294 J Kenneth King 6 8

8 20 Aaron Eckardt 5 9

9 241 Tae Tessmer 10 6

10 40 Quinn Kalies 13 10

11 21x Jack Witzle 12 14

12 128 Brayden Welsing 11 15

13 194 Pete Rajek Jr 16 11

14 29 Ian Mathew 18 12

15 628 Cole Berth 9 21

18 118 Logan Sakovitz 19 13

19 38 Dawson Eckstrom 17 16

20 262 Gunner Bush 20 18

21 48 Mason VandeHey 23 17

22 400 Lannon Kalies 22 19

23 417 Shawn Mathew 21 20

24 930 Thaddeus Sahs 14 100

25 999 Hayden Strickland 15 100



Open
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 139 Nathen LaPorte 2 1

2 221 Reed Klinger 1 2

3 113 Adam Peterson 3 4

4 194 Tyler Schubert 5 3

5 206 Ry Baumann 6 5

6 59 Cutter Wilson 4 7

7 20 Justin Eckardt 9 6

8 24 Craig Wallace 8 8

9 21 Brady Wilson 7 13

10 1 Joseph Denor 12 9

11 347 Brandon Giese 13 10

12 950 Teddy Dhein 15 11

13 294 J Kenneth King 14 12

14 155 Aaron Lohrey 17 14

15 38 Dawson Eckstrom 19 15

16 29 Ian Mathew 20 16

17 417 Shawn Mathew 22 17

18 21x Jack Witzle 21 18

19 87 Logan Hoeft 10 100

20 98 Nick Kurth 11 100

21 628 Cole Berth 16 100

22 43 Gavin Zellner 18 100

23 86 Kolton Nelson 23 100

24 15 Caeden Teichroew 24 100

25 136 Unknown Rider 25 100

26 226 Marcus Kubec 26 100

27 999 Hayden Strickland 27 100



30
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 139 Nathen LaPorte 1 1

2 20 Justin Eckardt 2 2

3 226 Marcs Kubec 3 3

4 23 Brad Koltz 5 4

5 24 Craig Wallace 4 100

40
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 11 Corey Smidel 1 1

2 858 Paul Philbrick 2 2

3 62 Lyle Longley 3 3

4 40 Quinn Kalies 4 4

5 417 Shawn Mathew 6 5

6 62x Frank Knoll 5 6

50
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 858 Paul Philbrick 1 1

2 62 Lyle Longley 2 2

3 911 Randal Sahs 3 3

4 343 Kelly Geurts 4 4


